
LOT 12 HUCKLEBERRY HILL S/D.
ORB 717-603 & (DC RONALD CALL
1239-1646)

CALL DOROTHEE
255 SE DOPPLER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

25-4S-17-08739-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25417.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/24/2020 KR 2.78 38,920 0 0 38,920

STANDARD
3

105,295
9,040
38,920

153,255
67,492
85,763

HX HB WX 55,722
30,041

153,255
0

139,767

0717/0603 4/30/1990 WD Q V 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARGIE BASS

RONALD CALL

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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BLDG:1:1: SKYLINE MH

XFOB:1:1: SKYLINE MH

PRMT:1:1: 28X52 1993

21830 M H 250 05/05/2004

7337 M H 60 07/06/1993

1995HX Base Yr

255 SE DOPPLER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,856 115.9000 103.15 191,446 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1 – 100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 102,119

USP 160 35 56 3,177

1,960 1,856 105,295

BAS= W60 S30 E28 USP=  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E32 N30$.

BAS

60

30

28

32

30

USP10

16

10

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,440

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,040

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 38,920


